Produktinformation

Technische Daten
Nutzlast
Transportbreite

Transporthohe

Transportlénge
Fahrzeuggesamtgewicht
Einsatzbereich

Antrieb

PlattformgroBe

Wenderadius
Steigfahigkeit

Arbeitsbereich
Arbeitshohe
Arbeitsstandhohe

250 kg

0,81 m

2,11 m Gelander
abgeklappt 1,65 m
1,78 m

1.611 kg

innen + auBen
Batterie
0,72m-1,62m
ausgeschoben 2,53 m
1,63 m

25%

7,79 m
5,79 m
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